
Class AAAAA-AAAA 
 

Nov. 2  Nov. 2 Nov. 2 Nov. 3 Nov.3 
      

Piper Charney     Lucy Beckham    9:00 am  

Loser to I  Piper Charney         

Hannah Hill           Hillcrest  1, 1 Piper Charney        

Jordan White         Lexington  Loser to Q 0, 1   

Loser to J  Jordan White             

Kate Sansbury      West Florence  3, 4 Loser to Z Piper Charney       

Jyoshikka Umsankar  Mauldin    1, 2  

Loser to K  Jyoshikka Umsankar      

Laurel Maynor         Wando  1, 2    

Kyndall Ragins       Westwood  Loser to R Jyoshikka Umsankar     

Loser to L  Kyndall Ragins        2, 4   

Julia Price             Greenville    Loser to CC Piper Charney      

Liyin Zhu                River Bluff     1, 2 

Loser to M  Liyin Zhu                    

Madison Ball           Boiling Springs  0, 1                 Jillian Spencer           

Jillian Spencer        TL Hanna  Loser to S 2-6, 7-6, (11) (11)   

Loser to N  Jillian Spencer            

Phelan O’Keefe      Bluffton  1, 0   1, 3 

Olivia Bull              Carolina Forest   Loser to Y Elasyn Deford          

Loser to O  Elasyn Deford          4, 2  

Elasyn Deford        Lucy Beckham  2, 2    

Francis Smith        AC Flora  Loser to T Elasyn Deford        0, 1   

Loser to P  Francis Smith            

Brooklyn Kiest        Hillcrest  3, 3   Piper Charney      

Hannah Myers       Blythewood     State Champion 

Loser to A  Hannah Myers           

Emma Bao             Riverside  4, 2 Brooke Rogers        

Addy Bonesso       Travelers’ Rest  Loser to U 0, 3   

Loser to B  Brooke Rogers         

Brooke Rogers     Socastee  0, 3  Brooke Rogers       

Carolyn Marin         Aiken   Loser to BB 2, 5  

Loser to C  Wylie Jopling              

Wylie Jopling          Greenville  0, 1    

Sierra Seabra          Hilton Head   Loser to V Sophie Clayton          

Loser to D  Sophie Clayton        5, 1   

Sophie Clayton       Spartanburg 2, 1    

Siona Sturgeon         AC Flora    Emily Ruckno         

Loser to E  Alexis Broderick        Loser to DD  

Alexis Broderick     Wade Hampton  0 5 Alexis Broderick        

Katherine Bauer     Spartanburg  Loser to W 3, 0   

Loser to F  Caroline Jacky           

CarolineJacky       Ashley Ridge  -3, 2 (9)    

Claire Nance           S. Florence   Loser to AA Emily Ruckno          

Loser to G  Fiorella Bozzetto       1, 3 Elasyn Deford         

Fiorella Bozzetto     Woodmont  2, 4   8, 2 

Victoria Baranski     Northwestern Loser to X Emily Ruckno          Elasyn Deford         

Loser to H  Emily Ruckno           Third Place 

Emily Ruckno        Hilton Head  1, 0   Brooke Rogers      



Class AAAAA-AAAA 
 

Nov. 2 Nov. 2 Nov. 2 Nov. 3  9am Nov. 3  Nov. 3 

   Jillian Spencer             

 Jordan White            Jillian Spencer           

Emma Bao               Emma Bao               8-3   

 Emma Bao              3     

Addy Bonesso        1      

   Sierra Seabra              

Carolyn Marin            5    

 Sierra Seabra              Liyin Zhu                  

Sierra Seabra           1 Sierra Seabra             8-1  

 Kyndall Ragins        3     

   Jyoshikka Umsankar      

 Liyin Zhu                      

Siona Sturgeon           Liyin Zhu                  Liyin Zhu                   

 Siona Sturgeon          5  8-4   

Katherine Bauer      4      

   Liyin Zhu                    

Claire Nance              3     

 Claire Nance                Olivia Bull               

Victoria Baranski      5 Francis Smith            Consolation Winner 

 Francis Smith         5     

   Alexis Broderick          

 Hannah Myers            8-3 

Hannah Hill             Hannah Hill             Hannah Hill              

 Hannah Hill            2  8-7   

Kate Sansbury       6      

   Hannah Hill               

Laurel Maynor            8-7 (1)    

 Julia Price                 Olivia Bull                

Julia Price              3 Julia Price                  

 Wylie Jopling           4     

   Sophie Clayton           

 Caroline Jacky             

Madison Ball             Caroline Jacky         Olivia Bull                 

 Phelan O’Keefe       4  8-5   

Phelan O’Keefe       0      

   Olivia Bull                  

Olivia Bull                 8-3    

 Olivia Bull                    

Brooklyn Kiest         7 (1) Olivia Bull                   

 Fiorella Bozzetto           

       

 


